Overview
FireBus Conventional Detection Series (CDS) incorpo-
rates well-proven sensing technologies, together with
advances in materials and electronics technology, in-
cluding some of the same advanced circuits found in our
FireBus-AP™ analog addressable detectors.
Having a wide operating voltage range of 9-33V the CDS
products can be easily integrated into a wide range of

Copyright ©2018 FireBus, LLC
Ordering information:
7254-FBD-5226 & 5227 Ionization Smoke Detector
7254-FBD-5326 & 5327 Optical Smoke Detector
7254-FBD-5139 & 5140 Heat Detector (135°F)
7254-FBD-5142 & 5143 Heat Detector (170°F)
7254-FBD-5145 & 5146 Heat Detector (200°F)
7254-FBD-4255   4 inch Relay Base Standard
Note: Each detector type has two versions, the ones ending
with an even number have the flashing LED option.
FireBus
Conventional Detection Series